

## PACHET ART ELECTRICE

I.D.: 88079341

Data publicarii 11.10.23 Coduri CPV 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.214,89 RON - 1.214,89 RON

Descriere: 1 CANAL CABLU 16X16 CCBI53 2M Buc 8.00 2.44 19.50 2 281404 CI-PKZ01-G COMC53 Buc 1.00 31.01 31.01 3 SIGURANTE RAPIDE 5X20 5A 5BUC/SET 05279 Set 1.00 1.26 1.26 4 SUPORT SIG.PE FIR 5X20MM SUP 003 Buc 1.00 0.84 0.84 5 BEC LED 18W E27 ALB NEUTRU ETAA70W18NW01 Buc 5.00 14.20 71.00 6 Taxa timbru verde Buc 5.00 0.30 1.50 7 DOZA PT 75X75X36 GOALA DTR53 2000016 Buc 2.00 5.80 11.60 8 DOZA DISTRIB.85X85X50 DTR53 Buc 2.00 7.14 14.29 9 LAMPA EXIT LED 3W NEW BASIL EL0057271 Buc 10.00 45.80 457.98 10 BEC LED A60 E27 10W LD-PZ3A60-10W Buc 20.00 6.64 132.80 11 VENTILATOR DIAM 100MM RULMENT Buc 1.00 61.76 61.76 12 VENTILATOR VENTS 100D VEN53 Buc 1.00 43.61 43.61 13 Taxa timbru verde Buc 1.00 7.00 7.00 14 CORP IL.HAGEN LED 218 LD-HAG218-30 Buc 2.00 46.22 92.44 15 Taxa timbru verde Buc 2.00 0.70 1.40 16 DOZA 150X115X70MM ASCDE150CZ Buc 1.00 13.87 13.87 17 CABLU MYM 3X2.5 CBL53 Mlin 5.00 4.71 23.53 18 CABLU MYM 3X1.5 CBL53 Mlin 10.00 2.94 29.41 19 CABLU CYY 3X2.5 CBL53 Mlin 5.00 4.96 24.79 20 CABLU MYM 2X0.75 CBL53 Mlin 10.00 1.09 10.92 21 PRIZA DUBLA PT16A FORIX21 LGR782413 Buc 2.00 23.45 46.90 22 SET CLEME OBO 3-7/5BUC CCO53 Set 3.00 4.62 13.87 23 MUFA GLIS.NEIZ.CSH6-5B CCO53 Set 2.00 1.60 3.19 24 INTR.APARATE LIC53 TES-42 Buc 1.00 3.78 3.78 25 ZIRVE INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA ZEZ53 EL0000047 Buc 10.00 9.66 96.64